Dim Sum
Dim Sum Combination (N) - 8.95

Fried won ton, prawn sesame roll, spring roll,
vegetable curry samosa, har kau & siu mai

Vegetarian Dim Sum Combination-(8)75
2 Vegetable spring rolls, 2 vegetable curry
samosas & 2 steamed vegetable dumplings

Fried Won Tons - 5.10

4 Prawn crispy parcels

Fried Prawn Sesame Rel&75
3 Prawn rolls coated with sesasezds

Spring Rolls - 5.10
3 Pork spring rolls

Vegetable Spring Rolls (V}.75

3 Mixed vegetable spring rolls

Vegetable Curry SamoséN) (V) - 4.75

3 Mixed vegetable curry samosas

Steamed Vegetable DumPIings (\B.75

4 Steamed mixed vegetable dumplings

SteamedPork Buns - 5.10
2 Steamed fluffy buns filled with char siu pork

Steamed Custard Buns {\$)10
2 Steamed fluffy buns filled with custard

Steamed Coconut Buns{%)10
2 Steamed fluffy buns filled with coconut

Har Kau- 5.75

4 Steamed prawn dumptis

Siu Mai - 5.75

4 Steamed prawn & pork dumplings

Gyozas - 5.75
3 Pan fried prawn & pork dumplings
Served with red vinegar

Tofu (V) - 4.75

Fried tofu in a spring onion sauce (Gluten free)

Prawn & Pork Tofu Wrapss.75

3 Prawn & pork tofu wraps in gpring onion sauce

Fried Pork Dumpling - 2.00

Pork dumpling with Chinese vegetables

Prawn Crackers3.50

(N) May contain nuts
(V) Suitable for vegetarians

Specials
Collect loyalty stamps on all our specials gnd

receive your 10Special up to the value of
£7.80 for free!

Soups
Served with Prawn Crackers
Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup.80
Vegetarian Sweetcorn Soup ¢V).50
Hot & Sour Soup7.80
Vegetarian Hot & Sour Soup (V/7.50

Noodle Soup
Mixed vegetables & noodle soup
Seafood Mix(king prawn, scallops, squid & fish ballf.95
Scallops - 14.95
King Prawn 8.95
Squid - 8.95
Mixed Meat(chicken, char siu pork & king pran®)95
Won Tongprawn & pork dumplings8.10
(extra won ton 50p each)
Char Siu Pork - 7.80
Chicken - 7.80
Fish Ball - 7.80
Vegetable (with tofu) (\)7.50

Stir-Fry Noodles
Mixed vegetable & noodle stir fry cooked in a sauce
Seafood Mix(king prawn, scallops, squid & fish ball®.95
Scallops - 14.95
King Prawn 8.95
Squid - 8.95
Mixed Meat(chicken, char siu pork & king pran®)95
Char Siu Pork - 7.80
Chicken - 7.80
Fish Ball - 7.80
Vegetable (with tofu) (\)7.50

Singapore NoodlegN)
Spicy dish cooked with mixed vegetables & noodleg
Seafood Mix(king prawn, scallops, squid & fish ballf.95
Scallops - 14.95
King Prawn 8.95
Squid - 8.95
Mixed Meat(chicken, char siu pork & king pran®)95
Char Siu Pork - 7.80
Chicken - 7.80
Fish Ball - 7.80
Vegetable (with tofu) 7.50

Singapore Vermicell{N)
Spicy dish cooked with mixed veged& rice noodles
Seafood Mix(king prawn, scallops, squid & fish ballf.95
Scallops - 14.95
King Prawn 8.95
Squid - 8.95
Mixed Meat(chicken, char siu pork & king pran®)95
Char Siu Pork - 7.80
Chicken - 7.80
Fish Ball - 7.80
Vegetable (with tofu) (\)7.50

Dim Sum Supreme
29.95

2 FriedWon Tons
2 Fried Prawn Sesame Rolls
2 Spring Rolls
2 Vegetable Curry Samosas (N) (V)
2 Steamed Vegetable Dumplings (V)
2 Steamed Pork Buns

2 Har Kau

2 Siu Mai

2 Gyozas

Prawn Crackers

Treats

Cream Tea (V)6.30

Margarets Hope Darjeeling Tea
Traditional Fruit Scone

Traditional Fruit Scone (V) - 3.95

Served with Butter, Strawberry
Jam & Clotted Cream

CupcakgN) - 1.90
Vanilla Cream Slice (V) - 4.50
Chocolate Cream Sli€¥) - 4.50
Coffee Cream Slice (V) - 4.50
Chocolate Fudge Cak¥) - 3.50
Strawberry Cheesecake3.50
Lemon Cheesecak8.50
Tiramisu (V) - 3.50
Mango Pudding 3.00
Coconut Pudding3.00
Mango SorbetV) - 3.00
Coconut Ice-Cream (V) - 3.00
Mango IceCream (V} 3.00
Fortune Cookie - 30p

Bento Box
10.50

Prawn Crackers

Spring Roll

Sweet & Sour Dip

Chicken Noodles
Cupcake (N)

Fortune Cookie

Children’s Afternoon Tea
5.95

Orange or Blackcurrant Fruit Shoot

Choice of Sandwich from Below
Cupcake (N)

Traditional Afternoon Tea
£9.50 Per Person (Minimum for 2 persong)

Choice of Drink
English Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Bottle of Prosecco 200ml (+5.50)

Choice of Sandwich from Below

Traditional Fruit Scone
Served with Butter,
Strawberry Jam & Clotted Cream

Sandwiches

3.50

Served on White or Brown Bread
Garnished with a Side Salad

Tuna & Sweetcorn

Ham & Cheese

Egg Mayonnaise (V)

Tuna & Cucumber

Ham & Cucumber



